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Summary

Response Total 32

Page 1

Including this semester, how many Ivy Tech Human Services interns have you supervised?

Answersd 32, Response Total 32

1: 9/ 28.13%

4 or more: 12 | 37.50%

“ 2-3:11 [ 24.28%

Answered 32 Response Total 32

Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
1 9 28.12% 28.12%
2-3 11 34.38% 34.38%
4 or more 12 37.50% 37.50%

Students at my agency are exposed to the following fields (check all that apply)
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Answerad 32, Responss Total 32
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Answered 32 Response Total 32
Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Substance use and recovery 18 56.25% 56.25%
Mental health 27 84.38% 84.38%
Children 23 71.88% 71.88%
Families 20 62.50% 62.50%
Health care 10 31.25% 31.25%
Aging 6 18.75% 18.75%
Macro practice 7 21.88% 21.88%
Criminal justice 9 28.12% 28.12%
Education 19 59.38% 59.38%
Ivy Tech students...
Answered 32 Response Total 32  (selections, % among question responses, % among all responses)
. . Strongly
Strongly agree |Agree Undecided |Disagree Disagree
Have a sense of professional ethics 16, 50.00%, 15, 46.68%, 1,3.12%,
P 50.00% 46.88% 3.12%
Respect client confidentiality according to agency and |19, 59.38%, 13, 40.62%,
legal guidelines 59.38% 40.62%
. . . 20, 62.50%, 11, 34.38%,
Demonstrate a commitment to the helping profession 62.50% 34.38%
. 16, 50.00%, 14, 43.75%, 1, 3.12%, 1, 3.12%,
Attend the site as scheduled and are prompt 50 00% 43.75% 3.129% 3.12%
Work well independently using good judgement 14, 43.75%, 16, 50.00%, 1,3.12%, 1,3.12%,
P y using good judg 43.75% 50.00% 3.12% 3.12%
. . . . 15, 46.88%, 17, 53.12%,
Set appropriate boundaries with clients 46.88% 53129
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. . . . 21, 65.62%, 11, 34.38%,
Value diversity, equity, and belonging 65.62% 34.38%
Are aware of community resources 10, 31.25%, 17, 53.12%, 3, 9.38%, 2, 8.25%,
y 31.25% 53.12% 9.38% 6.25%

" . . . 18, 56.25%, 12, 37.50%, 1, 3.12%,

Positively impact day-to-day operation at the site 56.25% 37.50% 3129
. 17, 53.12%, 13, 40.62%, 2,6.25%,

| would hire an Ivy Tech graduate 53.12% 40.62% 6.25%

Will you continue to host lvy Tech students?

Answered 32, Response Total 32

Undecided: 1 / 2.13%

Answered 32

Yes: 31 { 96.88%

Response Total 32

Answer Choice Selections % All Question Responses % All Survey Responses
Yes 31 96.88% 96.88%

No

Undecided 1 3.12% 3.12%

| would, but | cannot

What additional training or preparations would you like to see for students before they are placed with you?

apply what they have learned in the classroom to real life situations.

No Text Response

1 |IN/A

2 | Documentation skills, trauma informed care

3 | None that | can think of at the moment

4 | They already arrive with good preparations.

5 | feel that Ivy Tech has prepared the students before they enter into an internship, however it is up to the individual student to

6 | I think boundaries and self-care are the two areas tough areas for us all.
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7 | Students seemed to be well prepared, no suggestions.
8 |N/A
9 |Nothing to add, my intern was very prepared.

10 | Professional Appearance
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